
Size & Variation
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W1200
W1200 × D880 × H770 (SH350)

W1300
W1300 × D880 × H770 (SH350)

W1400
W1400 × D880 × H770 (SH350)

W1500
W1500 × D880 × H770 (SH350)

W1600
W1600 × D880 × H770 (SH350)

W1700
W1700 × D880 × H770 (SH350)

W1800
W1800 × D880 × H770 (SH350)

W1900
W1900 × D880 × H770 (SH350)

スツール
W600 × D600 × H350

シェーズロング
W800 × D1600 × H770 (SH350)



Memo

2

Price List

材・ランク等

ランク①

ランク②

ランク③

169,400

186,600

204,400

172,400

195,500

214,600

174,200

199,300

219,700

181,300

203,000

224,800

206,700

223,200

246,300

212,400

227,600

252,000

225,900

255,600

281,400

235,700

264,000

291,100

183,100

208,200

226,600

84,400

90,400

96,300

スツール シェーズロングW1300W1200
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＊価格は全て税込価格です。


